OO NS, WNPE

PROMOTIA 1972

ALBU STEFAN DUMITRU -MIRCEA
ALEXANDRU IOANA
ALISTAR LUCIA

ANDRAS AURELIA
ANDREE GERHARDT-PETRU
ARJOCEA MARGARETA
BADEA GHEORGHE
BADEA STELIANA

BARBU IOAN

BARDINC VICTORIA

BABAN IOAN

BACAU GHEORGHE
BARNA MARIA

BECK ANDREI-FRANCISC
BECUS VOICHITA

BERKE IOSIF

BLAJ GHEORGHE

BOCHIS IOAN

BOCIOC AUREL

BODESCU IOAN

BODRI STEFAN

BOJI MARIA

BORSA IOAN

CAPAIANU DORINA-VICTORIA
CATANA VIORICA

CAZACU AURELIAN VASILE
CEAU IOAN-AUREL
CHIRCA ALEXANDRU
CHIRCA GRAPPEL MARIA
CIAPSA I0AN
CIAPSA-TRASCA ANA
CIORTEA IOAN VICTOR
CIRSTOIU EUGEN MARCEL
CLINCIU LILIANA

CRACIUN BOYZA LEONICA VIOLETA

CROITORU MARIA
CRUTU BULE MARIA
CURUT PAVEL-PETRU
DAMIAN MARIA



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

81
82

DIMA IOAN

DRAGOE GERTRUDA
DRAGOMIR GHEORGHE
DRAGOMIR MIHAIL
DUVLEA GHEORGHE
FARCA MARINA ELENA
FEKETE EMERIC
GRINDEAN VICTOR NICOLAE
HERPUT STEFAN
IACOBONI LIVIU
IMBROANE LIVIA RODICA
INTE IOAN TRAIAN
IONESCU DORINA

IOSIM MIHAI

JURCAN LIVIU
JURCHESCU MIHAI
LASZLO IOSIF

LAUDONI AUREL

LEVAY LAURENTIU
LOBONT RODICA

LUPES NATALIA
MARGHESCU IOAN
MASAY IOSIF IOAN
MATEUT NICOLAE
MATICIUC COSTACHE
MACESAN DIMITRIE
MARI AURELIA
MEDVES-CSABO ODAN
MIAT MONICA

MICLAUS IOAN
MIHAESCU IOAN VASILE
MIHAILESCU VASILE
MILOTA STELIAN VASILE
MOLDOVAN MARIA AURELIA
NOANA CONSTANTA
ORGHICI GROGORE
PANTEA IOAN
PAUNESCU CRACIUN RODICA
PAUNESCU DAN
PETROV ARDELEAN RODICA
PFAN GABRIEL

PISAROV VOISLAV

PISAT FLOARE



83 POP ALEXANDRU

84 POPESCU IOAN

85 POPOVICI JIVAIU ELENA
86 POTOCEAN IOAN

87 PURCEA ANDREICA
88 PUSCA IULIAN

89 RAICI ALEXANDRA

90 ROMAN GHITA

91 ROMAN NICOLAE

92 ROMANU HELGA

93 ROSU NICOLAE

94 SANDU-CALICEANU MARINELA
95 SILADI ILIE

96 SIMUT /IOAN

97 SIRB MIRCEA VASILE
98 SMEU CONSTANTIN
99 SNEIMAN EMILIA

100 STAN IOAN

101 STANCIU IOAN

102 STANCU IOAN

103 STANESCU - BOTEZATU FLORENTINA
104 STANESCU FLOREA
105 STICKER IOSIF

106 SZAUDA LADISLAU
107 SZONYI VASILE

108 TIMISAN VASILE

109 TIRZIU ELENA

110 TOMA PETRU

111 TOMI CASSIAN LIVIU
112 TOTH ALEXANDRU
113 TREABA SANDU

114 TRUTA VASILE

115 TUDUCAN FLOAREA
116 TUSTEAN IOAN

117 TURCAN MURESAN VIORICA
118 UTMA TEODOR ADRIAN
119 VELICH ELENA

120 VELICH VEUTEL

121 VISA FLORIAN

122 VOICULESCU STEFAN
123 VULCIU MARIA

124 ZMOLEA PETRU



